
Ice blocks

Frozen Yogurt

Mini Calippo

only available at 2nd Break

$2.80

$2.00

$1.20

Choose from Raspberry or Mango

Vanilla Cup $2.50
$0.50Frozen OJ

Freezie Ice Block

Hot Food 

Drinks

St Kieran's Tuckshop

Lite Bites 

Sandwiches

Brekka Fresh milk

Fruit Salad Box

Apple and Orange Cup

Cinnamon Fruit Bun

Homemade Chocolate Slice

Assorted Sandwiches and wrap

Pizza Slice

Butter Chicken & rice

Homemade Bakery style scrolls

Homemade Garlic Bread

Beef Burrito

Chicken Ceasar Salad

Plain Milk (full cream)

Krazy Lemon

Garden Salad

Poke Bowl 

$2.80

$3.00

$3.50

$3.00

$4.00

$5.50

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

$2.80

$2.80

Strawberry or Chocolate

Thursday and Friday - Orders only via QKR!

mix of fresh seasonal fruit

Apple and Orange slices

Homemade Cinnamon fruit bun

Ham and cheese s'wich, fruit, sweet
treat and pretzels.

varieties available on QKR!
Price varies dependent on order.

Choose from Cheese, Ham and
Cheese or BBQ Chicken

Homemade Butter chicken and rice

Choose from either Cheese and
Vegemite or Pizza scrolls

Freshly made garlic bread (Vegan)

Tortilla wrap served with mexican
mince, rice, cheese, lettuce and sour
cream. 

Orange or Apple

with Chicken or Ham

Salad

This changes weekly and can been
seen each week on QKR!

Weekly Special

 Juice Poppers $2.80

Bottled Water $2.00

Gluten Free and Vegan
available.

First Break Only

1st and 2nd Breaks

available 1st and 2nd break

$3.50

Rice crackers, cheese and
hommus

$3.00

Bento Box $5.50

Weekly Sweet Special
This changes weekly and is available
on QKR! Only available at 2nd Break.

Teriyaki Chicken or Sweet Potato


