

St Kieran's Tuckshop

Thursday and Friday - Orders only via QKR!

•••

Brekka Fresh milk Strawberry or Chocolate	\$2.80
Plain Milk (full cream)	\$2.80
Krazy Lemon	\$2.80
Juice Poppers	\$2.80
Orange or Apple	
Bottled Water	\$2.00



Assorted Sandwiches and wrap varieties available on QKR! Price varies dependent on order.

Gluten Free and Vegan available.

555	
Hot Food First Break Only	
Pizza Slice Choose from Cheese, Ham and Cheese or BBQ Chicken	\$4.00
Butter Chicken & rice Homemade Butter chicken and rice	\$5.50
Homemade Bakery style scrolls Choose from either Cheese and Vegemite or Pizza scrolls	\$4.00
Homemade Garlic Bread Freshly made garlic bread (Vegan)	\$3.00
Beef Burrito Tortilla wrap served with mexican mince, rice, cheese, lettuce and sour cream.	\$4.00
Weekly Special This changes weekly and can been seen each week on QKR!	



Salad 1st and 2nd Breaks

Chicken Ceasar Salad Garden Salad with Chicken or Ham

Poke Bowl Teriyaki Chicken or Sweet Potato

Lite Bites available 1st and 2nd break	Ň
Fruit Salad Box	\$3.50
mix of fresh seasonal fruit	
Apple and Orange Cup Apple and Orange slices	\$3.00
Cinnamon Fruit Bun	\$3.50
Homemade Cinnamon fruit bun	
Homemade Chocolate Slice	\$3.00
Rice crackers, cheese and	\$3.00
hommus	
Bento Box	\$5.50
Ham and cheese s'wich, fruit, sweet treat and pretzels.	
Weekly Sweet Special This changes weekly and is available on QKR! Only available at 2nd Break.	
Ice blocks only available at 2nd Break	
Frozen Yogurt Choose from Raspberry or Mango	\$2.80
Mini Calippo	\$2.00
Vanilla Cup	\$2.50
Frozen OJ	\$0.50
Freezie Ice Block	\$1.20